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DATE # NAME AMOUNT BALANCE

Donation Income

Donation - Kason

01/05/2022 10620 Larion Stratov $147.25 147.25

05/05/2022 10621 Khin Tan & Family $100.00 247.25

15/05/2022 10628 Jolly & Kay Chiu $100.00 347.25

15/05/2022 10639 Yvonne Power $100.00 447.25

15/05/2022 10627 James & Anna Chow and Family $100.00 547.25

15/05/2022 10643 Catherin Soe Soe Aung & Green EHSS Family $100.00 647.25

15/05/2022 10625 Jolly and family $100.00 747.25

15/05/2022 10626 Tin Sein (Vincent) Ko and Family $100.00 847.25

15/05/2022 10638 Barua & Family $40.00 887.25

15/05/2022 10622 Ko Family $50.00 937.25

15/05/2022 10632 Ko Kyaw Kyaw Win & Ma Thin Thin Zaw, son Pho Lone $50.00 987.25

15/05/2022 10644 Saion & Nang Yin Yin Tip $50.00 1,037.25

15/05/2022 10630 Yu Yu Khin and Family $50.00 1,087.25

15/05/2022 10635 June & Pyan $50.00 1,137.25

15/05/2022 10640 Khain Saw + Su San family $50.00 1,187.25

15/05/2022 10642 Myint Myint Aye family $50.00 1,237.25

15/05/2022 10631 Ma Oo and family $40.00 1,277.25

15/05/2022 10633 Vante $40.00 1,317.25

15/05/2022 10624 Harris and Ivy Aun $200.00 1,517.25

15/05/2022 10641 U Tin Tun $300.00 1,817.25

15/05/2022 10623 Ko Than Htut, Ma Myint Myint Mon & Victor $50.00 1,867.25

Total for Donation - Kason $1,867.25

Total for Donation Income $1,867.25

TOTAL $1,867.25


